Spanish 1

Review 1.2

List the dias: ¢Qué dia es hoy?
Monday:

Tuesday:

Wednesday:

Thursday:

Friday:

Saturday:

Sunday:

List the meses: (Qué es la fecha?

January:
February:
March:
April:
May:

June:

July:
August:
September:
October:
November:

December:

cQué hora es?
1:00

3:05

6:15

8:30

10:45

1:50

In the morning

In the afternoon

In the evening/night

Sharp/on the dot:

Cultura

e To show affection with the
name Sara, we call her

e What is the Rio Grande?

e  What is the capital of Spain?
e What is the capital of Texas?
¢  What does moreno mean?

Accent marks/Question
marks/exclamation
marks/Capitalization (on board)

On the back, write out the the
expressions/questions in Spanish. Pay
close attention to accent marks.



