Spanish 1	¿Qué hora es?
Review 1.2	1:00
List the <u>días</u> : ¿Qué dia es hoy?	3:05
Monday:	6:15
Tuesday:	8:30
Wednesday:	10:45
Thursday:	1:50
Friday:	In the morning
Saturday:	
Sunday:	In the afternoon
List the <i>meses:</i> ¿Qué es la fecha?	
January:	In the evening/night
February:	
March:	Sharp/on the dot:
April:	<u>Cultura</u>
May:	 To show affection with the
June:	name Sara, we call her
July:	What is the Rio Grande?
August:	What is the capital of Spain?What is the capital of Texas?
September:	 What does moreno mean?
October:	Accent marks/Question
November:	marks/exclamation marks/Capitalization (on board)
December:	On the back, write out the the expressions/questions in Spanish. Pay close attention to accept marks.